,ﬂ 2022/2023

VoS  Estacado High School - Softball (F) Varsity

——‘L
Hw Estacado

Jan 28 12:00 PM @ Floydada Floydada High School Scrimmage
Jan 30 5:00 PM @ Slaton Slaton High School Scrimmage
Feb 3 5:00 PM @ Denver City Denver City High School Scrimmage
Feb 6 4:30 PM @ Sanford-Fritch Sanford-Fritch High School Scrimmage
Feb 10 5:00 PM vs Shallowater Matador Softball Field Scrimmage
Feb 11 12:00 PM vs Littlefield Matador Softball Field Scrimmage
Feb 13 5:00 PM @ Littlefield Littlefield High School

Feb 16 TBA vs Lubbock Tournament Matador Softball Field

Feb 16 TBA vs Lubbock Tournament Matador Softball Field

Feb 17 TBA vs Lubbock Tournament Matador Softball Field

Feb 17 TBA vs Lubbock Tournament Matador Softball Field

Feb 18 TBA vs Lubbock Tournament Matador Softball Field

Feb 18 TBA vs Lubbock Tournament Matador Softball Field

Feb 20 5:00 PM vs Stanton Matador Softball Field

Feb 23 TBA @ Idalou Tournament Idalou High School

Feb 23 TBA @ Idalou Tournament Idalou High School

Feb 24 TBA @ Idalou Tournament Idalou High School

Feb 24 TBA @ Idalou Tournament Idalou High School

Feb 25 TBA @ Idalou Tournament Idalou High School

Feb 25 TBA @ Idalou Tournament Idalou High School

Feb 28 4:00 PM @ Borger Borger High School

Mar 2 2:30 PM @ Mansfield High Saginaw High School Saginaw Tournament



Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 16

Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

11:30 AM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ Queen City

@ Saginaw

@ Alvarado

@ Melissa

@ Fossil Ridge

@ Lubbock High

vs Denver City

vs Borden County

@ Plainview

@ San Angelo Lake View

vs Levelland

@ Snyder

VS Sweetwater

@ Big Spring

vs San Angelo Lake View

@ Levelland

Vs Snyder

@ Sweetwater

vs Big Spring

Saginaw High School
Saginaw High School
Saginaw High School
Saginaw High School
Saginaw High School
Lubbock High School
Matador Softball Field
Matador Softball Field
Plainview High School
Lake View High School
Matador Softball Field
Snyder High School
Matador Softball Field
Big Spring High School
Matador Softball Field
Levelland High School
Matador Softball Field
Sweetwater High School

Matador Softball Field

Saginaw Tournament

Saginaw Tournament

Saginaw Tournament

Saginaw Tournament

Saginaw Tournament

Senior Night



