

## 2022/2023

## Estacado High School - Softball (F) Varsity Estacado

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 28	12:00 PM	@ Floydada	Floydada High School	Scrimmage
Jan 30	5:00 PM	@ Slaton	Slaton High School	Scrimmage
Feb 3	5:00 PM	@ Denver City	Denver City High School	Scrimmage
Feb 6	4:30 PM	@ Sanford-Fritch	Sanford-Fritch High School	Scrimmage
Feb 10	5:00 PM	vs Shallowater	Matador Softball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 11	12:00 PM	vs Littlefield	Matador Softball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 13	5:00 PM	@ Littlefield	Littlefield High School	
Feb 16	ТВА	vs Lubbock Tournament	Matador Softball Field	
Feb 16	ТВА	vs Lubbock Tournament	Matador Softball Field	
Feb 17	ТВА	vs Lubbock Tournament	Matador Softball Field	
Feb 17	ТВА	vs Lubbock Tournament	Matador Softball Field	
Feb 18	TBA	vs Lubbock Tournament	Matador Softball Field	
Feb 18	ТВА	vs Lubbock Tournament	Matador Softball Field	
Feb 20	5:00 PM	vs Stanton	Matador Softball Field	
Feb 23	ТВА	@ Idalou Tournament	Idalou High School	
Feb 23	TBA	@ Idalou Tournament	Idalou High School	
Feb 24	ТВА	@ Idalou Tournament	Idalou High School	
Feb 24	TBA	@ Idalou Tournament	Idalou High School	
Feb 25	TBA	@ Idalou Tournament	Idalou High School	
Feb 25	ТВА	@ Idalou Tournament	Idalou High School	
Feb 28	4:00 PM	@ Borger	Borger High School	
Mar 2	2:30 PM	@ Mansfield High	Saginaw High School	Saginaw Tournament

Mar 2	5:30 PM	@ Queen City	Saginaw High School	Saginaw Tournament
Mar 3	4:00 PM	@ Saginaw	Saginaw High School	Saginaw Tournament
Mar 3	5:30 PM	@ Alvarado	Saginaw High School	Saginaw Tournament
Mar 4	10:00 AM	@ Melissa	Saginaw High School	Saginaw Tournament
Mar 4	1:00 PM	@ Fossil Ridge	Saginaw High School	Saginaw Tournament
Mar 7	6:30 PM	@ Lubbock High	Lubbock High School	
Mar 10	5:00 PM	vs Denver City	Matador Softball Field	
Mar 16	11:30 AM	vs Borden County	Matador Softball Field	
Mar 17	11:00 AM	@ Plainview	Plainview High School	
Mar 21	5:00 PM	@ San Angelo Lake View	Lake View High School	
Mar 24	5:00 PM	vs Levelland	Matador Softball Field	
Mar 28	5:00 PM	@ Snyder	Snyder High School	
Mar 31	5:00 PM	vs Sweetwater	Matador Softball Field	
Apr 4	5:00 PM	@ Big Spring	Big Spring High School	
Apr 6	5:00 PM	vs San Angelo Lake View	Matador Softball Field	
Apr 11	5:00 PM	@ Levelland	Levelland High School	
Apr 14	5:00 PM	vs Snyder	Matador Softball Field	
Apr 18	5:00 PM	@ Sweetwater	Sweetwater High School	
Apr 21	5:00 PM	vs Big Spring	Matador Softball Field	Senior Night